

DF15402.2054808

TIP NO

0.080 MI

FED AID NO DF15402.2054808

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND STRUCTURES

SR 1121 (DAVIS MILL ROAD)

		SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC		SUNLAND BUILDERS INC		MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS INC	
		LEMON SPRINGS, NC		SWANSBORO, NC		MT PLEASANT, SC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	22725.00	24000.00	20000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	2000.00	7925.00	4100.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	45000.00	50000.00	150000.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	250 SY	25.00 6250.00	15.00 3750.00	18.95 4737.50
0005	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	60 TON	175.00 10500.00	86.95 5217.00	86.35 5181.00
0006	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	60 TON	175.00 10500.00	89.80 5388.00	89.15 5349.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	50 TON	195.00 9750.00	90.65 4532.50	90.05 4502.50
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	10 TON	555.00 5550.00	703.60 7036.00	834.35 8343.50
0009	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	175 LF	21.00 3675.00	21.00 3675.00	21.00 3675.00
0010	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** 350	4 EA	2900.00 11600.00	2900.00 11600.00	2900.00 11600.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	2,400 LF	1.65 3960.00	1.25 3000.00	1.25 3000.00
0012	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXISTING WATERLINE	Lump Sum	61495.00	39550.00	61895.00
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	4.00 1600.00	5.00 2000.00	1.85 740.00
0014	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	2.00 400.00	3.00 600.00	1.30 260.00
0015	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	5.00 500.00	10.00 1000.00	2.50 250.00
0016	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	10.00 500.00	25.00 1250.00	5.00 250.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	0.10 0.05	10000.00 5000.00	1795.00 897.50
0018	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	15.00 750.00	10.00 500.00	2.50 125.00
0019	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1300.00 260.00	750.00 150.00	1000.00 200.00
0020	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	15.00 750.00	2.50 125.00	2.50 125.00
0021	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	200 LF	1.00 200.00	100.00 20000.00	40.00 8000.00
0022	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	0.01 0.03	5.00 15.00	50.00 150.00
0023	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	400.00 400.00	1500.00 1500.00	1600.00 1600.00
0024	8021000000-N	SP	REMV EXIST STR ***** 13+47.55	Lump Sum	69000.00	20750.00	9000.00
0025	8133000000-E	414	FND CONDIR MAT, BOX CULV	110 TON	124.25 13667.50	65.00 7150.00	50.00 5500.00
0026	8196000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (CULV)	191.1 CY	525.45 100413.50	865.00 165301.50	929.65 177656.12
0027	8245000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (CULVERT)	22,920 LB	1.00 22920.00	1.30 29796.00	1.50 34380.00
0028	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum	50133.92	60000.00	75000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	454500.00	TOTAL 480811.00	TOTAL 596517.12
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	454500.00	SUB-TOTAL 480811.00	SUB-TOTAL 596517.12

TIP NO

0.080 MI

FED AID NO DF15402.2054808

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND STRUCTURES

SR 1121 (DAVIS MILL ROAD)

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC	BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
				RALEIGH, NC	SILER CITY, NC	SELMA, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	30000.00	35000.00	50131.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	7050.00	6638.43	4500.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	120000.00	28267.00	145000.00	
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	250 SY	24.00 6000.00	40.00 10000.00	31.68 7920.00	
0005	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	60 TON	170.00 10200.00	100.00 6000.00	192.50 11550.00	
0006	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	60 TON	170.00 10200.00	103.00 6180.00	192.50 11550.00	
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	50 TON	180.00 9000.00	104.00 5200.00	214.50 10725.00	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	10 TON	500.00 5000.00	809.50 8095.00	610.50 6105.00	
0009	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	175 LF	21.00 3675.00	24.00 4200.00	24.15 4226.25	
0010	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** 350	4 EA	2900.00 11600.00	3337.00 13348.00	3335.00 13340.00	
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	2,400 LF	0.69 1656.00	9.00 21600.00	1.45 3480.00	
0012	5912000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS) RELOCATE EXISTING WATERLINE	Lump Sum	27000.00	72898.25	55320.75	
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	1.65 660.00	2.20 880.00	3.60 1440.00	
0014	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	2.00 400.00	1.50 300.00	2.39 478.00	
0015	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	6.00 600.00	5.00 500.00	8.24 824.00	
0016	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	15.00 750.00	6.50 325.00	16.60 830.00	
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1500.00 750.00	1950.00 975.00	5361.73 2680.87	
0018	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	2.00 100.00	0.01 0.50	7.64 382.00	
0019	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00 200.00	1975.00 395.00	979.22 195.84	
0020	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	2.00 100.00	0.01 0.50	7.64 382.00	
0021	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	200 LF	420.00 84000.00	55.50 11100.00	45.00 9000.00	
0022	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	600.00 1800.00	0.01 0.03	250.80 752.40	
0023	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	500.00 500.00	700.00 700.00	3200.00 3200.00	
0024	8021000000-N	SP	REMV EXIST STR ***** 13+47.55	Lump Sum	5000.00	61083.00	19712.00	
0025	8133000000-E	414	FND CONDIT MAT, BOX CULV	110 TON	45.00 4950.00	68.00 7480.00	70.00 7700.00	
0026	8196000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (CULV)	191.1 CY	950.00 181545.00	1055.00 201610.50	975.00 186322.50	
0027	8245000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (CULVERT)	22,920 LB	1.65 37818.00	1.25 28650.00	3.00 68760.00	
0028	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum	96500.00	204327.75	216249.60	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	657054.00	TOTAL 735753.96	TOTAL 842757.21	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	657054.00	SUB-TOTAL 735753.96	SUB-TOTAL 842757.21	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC				1	454500.00			
SUNLAND BUILDERS INC				2	480811.00			

TIP NO
FED AID NO DF15402.2054808
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, AND STRUCTURES
SR 1121 (DAVIS MILL ROAD)

0.080 MI

MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS INC	3	596517.12
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	4	657054.00
CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC	5	735753.96
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	6	842757.21

